3/27/2005

BEST BET

MEANGREN

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
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Spot Action Report

Sales
$5.40
$5.40
$9.45
$86.40

$106.65
$29.00
$143.85
$0.50
$16.10
$7.00
$59.75
$208.80
$24.41
$7.25

$496.66
$17.18

$17.18
$0.25

$0.25
$22.00
$5.00
$2.00
$2.00
$25.00
$104.00

$160.00

$780.74

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$150.00

$150.00
$30.00
$100.10
$0.00
$0.00
$3.00
$29.00
$229.45
$11.80
$8.00

$411.35
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$5.50
$0.00
$1.00
$0.00
$26.00
$7.00

$39.50

$600.85

SA

Hold
$5.40
$5.40
$9.45
($63.60)

($43.35)
($1.00)
$43.75

$0.50
$16.10
$4.00
$30.75

($20.65)
$12.61
($0.75)

$85.31
$17.18

$17.18
$0.25

$0.25
$16.50
$5.00
$1.00
$2.00
($1.00)
$97.00

$120.50

$179.89

Per centOfSales

0.69
0.69
121
11.07

13.66
371
18.42
0.06
2.06
0.90
7.65
26.74
3.13
0.93

63.61
220

220
0.03

0.03
2.82
0.64
0.26
0.26
3.20
13.32

20.49

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.51

0.65
0.69
0.69

0.94
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.95
0.95
0.94

1.00

0.91

0.78
0.76
0.73
0.75
0.78
0.76

WeightedAve
0.00

0.00
0.01
0.08

0.04
0.17
0.00
0.02
0.01
0.07
0.25
0.03
0.01

0.02

0.00

0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.03
0.10

0.87



