	Wager Type	<u>umOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	BEST BET	8	\$5.40	\$0.00	\$5.40	0.69	0.51	0.00
	BEST BET	7	\$5.40	\$0.00	\$5.40	0.69	0.65	0.00
	BEST BET	4	\$9.45	\$0.00	\$9.45	1.21	0.69	0.01
	BEST BET	3	\$86.40	\$150.00	(\$63.60)	11.07	0.69	0.08
BEST BET	Totals:		\$106.65	\$150.00	(\$43.35)	13.66		
	MEANGREN	9	\$29.00	\$30.00	(\$1.00)	3.71	0.94	0.04
	MEANGREN	2	\$143.85	\$100.10	\$43.75	18.42	0.95	0.17
	MEANGREN	7	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	0.06	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	8	\$16.10	\$0.00	\$16.10	2.06	0.94	0.02
	MEANGREN	5	\$7.00	\$3.00	\$4.00	0.90	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	6	\$59.75	\$29.00	\$30.75	7.65	0.94	0.07
	MEANGREN	3	\$208.80	\$229.45	(\$20.65)	26.74	0.95	0.25
	MEANGREN	4	\$24.41	\$11.80	\$12.61	3.13	0.95	0.03
	MEANGREN	12	\$7.25	\$8.00	(\$0.75)	0.93	0.94	0.01
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$496.66	\$411.35	\$85.31	63.61		
	PENNY	8	\$17.18	\$0.00	\$17.18	2.20	1.00	0.02
PENNY	Totals:		\$17.18	\$0.00	\$17.18	2.20		
	QUARTERK	10	\$0.25	\$0.00	\$0.25	0.03	0.91	0.00
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$0.25	\$0.00	\$0.25	0.03		
	Regular	4	\$22.00	\$5.50	\$16.50	2.82	0.78	0.02
	Regular	5	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.64	0.76	0.00
	Regular	6	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	0.26	0.73	0.00
	Regular	1	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.26	0.75	0.00
	Regular	2	\$25.00	\$26.00	(\$1.00)	3.20	0.78	0.03
	Regular	3	\$104.00	\$7.00	\$97.00	13.32	0.76	0.10
Regular	Totals:		\$160.00	\$39.50	\$120.50	20.49		
Grand Totals:			\$780.74	\$600.85	\$179.89	100.00		0.87

1